2006-08

2008-10

2010-12

2012-14

2014-16

2016-18

COUNCIL SEATED

DALTON, William Mayor

BROADWATER, Bruce A.

JONES, Steven R. (Appointed 04/16/07 to fill
Janet Nguyen’s term)

NGUYEN, Dina

NGUYEN, Janet (Elected OC Supervisor
3/27/07)

ROSEN, Mark, Mayor Pro Tem 12/12/06

DALTON, William Mayor

BROADWATER, Bruce. A.

DO, Andrew

JONES, Steven R. Mayor Pro Tem 12/09/08
NGUYEN, Dina

DALTON, William Mayor

BEARD, Kris (Appointed 5/10/11 to fill Andrew
Do’s term)

BROADWATER, Bruce A.

DO, Andrew (Resigned from City Council
4/12/11)

NGUYEN, Dina

JONES, Steven R. Mayor Pro Tem 12/14/10
NGUYEN, Dina Mayor Pro Tem 12/13/11

BROADWATER, Bruce A. Mayor

BEARD, Kris (Appointed 12/11/12 to fill Bruce
Broadwater’s vacancy)

JONES, Steven R.

PHAN, Christopher V.

NGUYEN, Dina Mayor Pro Tem 12/11/12

NGUYEN, Bao - Mayor

JONES, Steven R. — Mayor Pro Tem 12/9/14
PHAN, Christopher V.

BUI, Phat

BEARD, Kris

JONES, Steven R. - Mayor

(D4) BUI, Phat — Mayor Pro Tem 12/13/16
(D1) BEARD, Kris

(D2) O'NEILL, John R.

(D3) NGUYEN, Thu-Ha

(D5) KLOPFENSTEIN, Stephanie

(D6) NGUYEN, Kim B.
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