<u>YEAR</u>	COUNCIL SEATED
2006-08	DALTON, William Mayor BROADWATER, Bruce A. JONES, Steven R. (Appointed 04/16/07 to fill Janet Nguyen's term) NGUYEN, Dina NGUYEN, Janet (Elected OC Supervisor 3/27/07) ROSEN, Mark, Mayor Pro Tem 12/12/06
2008-10	DALTON, William Mayor BROADWATER, Bruce. A. DO, Andrew JONES, Steven R. Mayor Pro Tem 12/09/08 NGUYEN, Dina
2010-12	DALTON, William Mayor BEARD, Kris (Appointed 5/10/11 to fill Andrew Do's term) BROADWATER, Bruce A. DO, Andrew (Resigned from City Council 4/12/11) NGUYEN, Dina JONES, Steven R. Mayor Pro Tem 12/14/10 NGUYEN, Dina Mayor Pro Tem 12/13/11
2012-14	BROADWATER, Bruce A. Mayor BEARD, Kris (Appointed 12/11/12 to fill Bruce Broadwater's vacancy) JONES, Steven R. PHAN, Christopher V. NGUYEN, Dina Mayor Pro Tem 12/11/12
2014-16	NGUYEN, Bao - Mayor JONES, Steven R Mayor Pro Tem 12/9/14 PHAN, Christopher V. BUI, Phat BEARD, Kris
2016-18	JONES, Steven R. – Mayor (D4) BUI, Phat – Mayor Pro Tem 12/13/16 (D1) BEARD, Kris (D2) O'NEILL, John R. (D3) NGUYEN, Thu-Ha (D5) KLOPFENSTEIN, Stephanie (D6) NGUYEN, Kim B.